PIAA DISTRICTIII -- GIRLS AAASK

HERSHEY PARK

Oct. 23,2013

COOL
Results by runhigh.com

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the
performance of a specific individual or team.

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Chambersburg 152 3 7 17 53 72 73 87 20:15 1:59
2 Wilson 153 5 21 39 42 46 115 139 20:25 1:25
3 Cumberland Valley 171 1 4 29 51 86 101 107 20:11 2:54
4 Manheim Township 186 16 19 33 41 77 81 103 20:34 1:23
5 Daniel Boone 193 9 18 26 62 78 106 110 20:32 1:38
6 Carlisle 200 22 28 35 48 67 68 83 20:40 0:58
7 Gov. Mifflin 212 6 10 15 43 138 145 163 20:35 2:58
8 Hempfield 223 12 30 44 63 74 132 151 20:45 1:26
9 Lower Dauphin 287 2 52 66 70 97 104 136 20:52 2:30

10 Muhlenberg 305 23 31 56 95 100 179 205 21:04 1:31
11 Warwick 356 24 45 55 112 120 150 183 21:17 1:49
12 Hershey 366 25 27 96 105 113 172 200 21:16 1:35
13 Ephrata 377 32 65 76 82 122 129 162 21:21 1:47
14 Red Land 385 13 40 58 131 143 156 158 21:21 2:43
15 Mechanicsburg 405 14 59 60 94 178 202 21:23 3:08
16 Elizabethtown 451 8 64 79 147 153 169 177 21:33 3:03
17 Dallastown Area 463 54 69 98 109 133 173 206 21:41 1:30
18 Lampeter-Strasburg 523 61 71 89 127 175 176 191 21:53 1:58
19 Central York 537 50 102 117 124 144 161 199 21:58 1:43
20 Cedar Crest 568 47 85 116 126 194 22:03 2:34
21 Garden Spot 583 20 88 141 148 186 189 192 22:03 3:03
22* Red Lion 608 75 90 125 154 164 167 181 22:12 1:37
23* Central Dauphin 608 38 111 114 157 188 22:08 2:38
24 Solanco 610 34 36 123 208 209 212 213 22:25 3:53
25 Manheim Central 614 11 130 140 159 174 198 214 22:10 3:14
26 New Oxford Hs 634 49 80 149 166 190 204 22:16 2:26
27 J P. McCaskey 649 57 92 108 185 207 22:22 2:59
28 Twin Valley Girls 699 37 84 180 197 201 203 210 22:31 3:07
29 Dover 701 99 119 142 170 171 22:32 1:15
30 Central Dauphin East 708 93 121 146 155 193 195 22:33 1:53
31 Cedar Cliff 720 91 118 128 187 196 216 22:35 1:57
32 Conestoga Valley 731 134 135 137 160 165 182 22:41 0:27
33 Shippensburg 930 152 168 184 211 215 23:51 2:55

Dual Meet Scores

Chambersburg 32 wins
Cumberland Valley 31 wins
Gov. Mifflin 29 wins
Wilson 29 wins
Manheim Township 28 wins

Daniel Boone 28 wins



Carlisle 26 wins
Hempfield 25 wins
Lower Dauphin 24 wins
Muhlenberg 23 wins
Warwick 21 wins
Hershey 21 wins
Mechanicsburg 20 wins
Ephrata 19 wins
Red Land 19 wins
Dallastown Area 17 wins
Elizabethtown 16 wins
Central York 15 wins
Lampeter-Strasburg 14 wins
Cedar Crest 12 wins
Red Lion 12 wins
Central Dauphin 10 wins
Manheim Central 10 wins
Garden Spot 10 wins
J P. McCaskey 7 wins
New Oxford Hs 7 wins
Central Dauphin East 5 wins
Solanco 4 wins
Conestoga Valley 4 wins
Dover 4 wins
Cedar Cliff 3 wins
Twin Valley Girls 3 wins
Shippensburg 0 wins
Scores at splits
Individuals
ID# PLACE FINISHER
1. Chambersburg
188 3 Courtney Group, Sr
189 7 Natalie Holder, Sr
191 17 Alexandra Orr, Sr
194 53 Cassie Essis, So
192 72 Mara Leary, Jr
195 73 Ally Neidigh, So
193 87 Jen Maxwell, Jr

Total Time = 1:41:14

2. Wilson

1027 5 Alison Willingmyre, Fr
1024 21 Anne Den Otter, Jr
1025 39 Amina Chtourou, So
1026 42 Lindsay Sanger, Fr
1022 46 Rebecca Owens, Sr

Total Places

1021 115 Lauren Myer, Sr
1023 139 Laura Barbour, Jr

Total Time = 1:42:04

3. Cumberland Valley

Total Places

246 1 Mady Clahane, So
242 4 Laura Barnes, Sr
249 29 Marie Rulapaugh, Fr
247 51 Ally Austen, Fr

245 86 Megan Howe, Jr

243 101 Hali McKinleylester, Sr

244 107 Emily Steenkamer,

Total Time = 1:40:55

Total Places

Sr

TIME

19:
19:
20:
21:
21:
21
21:
152

19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
22
22:
153

18:
19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
171

19
38
00
00
17

:18

29

29
13
40
48
54

:01
:34

36
26
27
57
29
48
51

PACE

:14
:20
227
:46
:52
252
:56

Y O O O O O O

:17
:31
:40
242
244
:06
:17

~N 00O OV OO

:00
:16
:36
:45
:56
:02
:03

VN B o) I e) N e) N o) W o))



4. Manheim Township

646 16 Emily McBride, Jr 20:00
648 19 Maryn Bernhardt, So 20:09
647 33 Erin Mullican, Jr 20:31
651 41 Hannah Dieterle, Fr 20:46
645 77 Joanna Burton, Jr 21:22
644 81 Phoebe Belser, Sr 21:24
650 103 Sadye Walker, So 21:49
Total Time = 1:42:48 Total Places = 186

5. Daniel Boone

277 9 Sophia Guglielmi, Jr 19:44
278 18 Abby Snyder, Jr 20:01
276 26 Alex Santora, Sr 20:24
274 62 Emilee Durso, Sr 21:08
275 78 Alex Hamill, Sr 21:22
281 106 Emily Scott, Fr 21:51
279 110 Jules Wanner, So 21:55
Total Time = 1:42:39 Total Places = 193

6. Carlisle

114 22 Emma Bateman, So 20:14
115 28 Maddie Kole, So 20:25
113 35 Hailey West, Jr 20:34
111 48 Leanza Lopez, Jr 20:55
116 67 Caitlyn Padgett, So 21:12
112 68 Maddie Shultes, Jr 21:13
118 83 Emily Smeltz, Fr 21:25
Total Time = 1:43:20 Total Places = 200

7. Gov. Mifflin

460 6 Kelly Moyer, So 19:37
461 10 Nicole Moyer, So 19:51
457 15 Hannah Mansell, Jr 19:59
462 43 Joi Carter, Fr 20:50
463 138 Nicole Heath, Fr 22:34
456 145 Abby Chudnovsky, Sr 22:40
458 163 Julianna Whalen, Jr 22:57
Total Time = 1:42:51 Total Places = 212

8. Hempfield

494 12 Molly Conrad, So 19:54
492 30 Brianna Thomas, Jr 20:29
490 44 Kim Campbell, Jr 20:52
496 63 Kara Allison, Fr 21:09
495 74 Anna Williams, So 21:19
491 132 Mackenzie Lausch, Jr 22:30
493 151 Naina Balepur, So 22:45
Total Time = 1:43:43 Total Places = 223

9. Lower Dauphin

617 2 Ella Breidenstine, So 19:12
618 52 Leigh Coonelly, So 20:59
620 66 Grace Gilbert, Fr 21:12
615 70 Caity Reese, Sr 21:15
616 97 Dee Dee Shea, Sr 21:42
614 104 Krista Peachey, Sr 21:49
619 136 Ally Curtis, So 22:33
Total Time = 1:44:20 Total Places = 287

10. Muhlenberg
696 23 Elizabeth Rudderow, Fr 20:16
695 31 Mackenzie Gring, So 20:30
691 56 Brooke Rothenberger, Sr 21:03
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690 95 Emily Heere, Sr
689 100 Caroline Green, Sr
693 179 Allison Haertter, Jr
694 205 Emilie Vicario, Jr
Total Time = 1:45:16 Total Places

11. Warwick

983 24 Samantha Shields, Jr
979 45 Rachel Mueller, Sr
982 55 Amanda Graber, Jr

981 112 Amy Wood, Sr
984 120 Malon Bailey, So
980 150 Monica Roshcel, Sr
985 183 Alli Stauffer, So
Total Time = 1:46:25 Total Places

12. Hershey

509 25 Megan Ingalls, Jr
514 27 Taylor Mortensen, Fr
512 96 Grace Waverka, So

507 105 Gabi Broschard, Sr
513 113 Sarah Hamilton, Fr
511 172 Grace Bruggemeier, So
508 200 Eliza Dewey, Jr
Total Time = 1:46:17 Total Places

13. Ephrata

386 32 Andrea Castillo, Jr
390 65 Jordan Carvell, So
385 76 Vanessa Hurst, Sr

392 82 Haley Schaller, Fr

387 122 Madison Fox, Jr

388 129 Erica Voigt, Jr

389 162 Taylor Zvitkovitz, Jr
Total Time = 1:46:45 Total Places

14. Red Land

812 13 Makena Felts, Sr
816 40 Skye Christian, So
818 58 Ashley Rohrer, So

817 131 Micaiah McClymont, So

815 143 Afton Weaver, Jr

814 156 Sadie Todd, Jr

813 158 Abigail Romberger, Jr
Total Time = 1:46:45 Total Places

15. Mechanicsburg

663 14 Abby Martin, Jr
664 59 Paris Weaver, So
666 60 Molly Holbert, Fr
665 94 Jess Wray, So

661 178 Kathryn Ruszkowski, Sr
662 202 Katie Davis, Jr
Total Time = 1:46:54 Total Places

l16. Elizabethtown

373 8 Kara Mueser, Sr
374 64 Kalyn West, Sr
375 79 Karlee Grudi, Jr

372 147 Morgan Gizzi, Sr
377 153 Hannah Neece, Jr
376 169 Lauren McCarty, Jr
378 177 Emily Swope, Jr
Total Time = 1:47:44 Total Places
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17. Dallastown Area

258
265
260
263
259
261
262
Total

54
69
98
109
133
173
206
Time

Megan Blum,

Sr

Alexis Desanti, Fr
Elizabeth Dibiase, Jr

Casey Kemp,

So

Elizabeth Malda, Sr
Anneka Helsabeck, Jr
Michelle Kamar, So

1:48:21

18. Lampeter-Strasburg
Ashley Stoltzfus, Jr
Lauren Bliss, Fr
Jacky Kirchner, So
Beth Dibiase, So
Ally Dercole, Fr

Aja Cunningham, Jr

563
566
565
564
567
562
561
Total

61
71
89
127
175
176
191
Time

Sophie Abdo,
1:49:22

19. Central York
Emily Loeffelholz, Sr
Maddie Warntz, Sr
Brooke Buzynski, So
Haley Pfefferkorn, So
Jessica Luffey, So
Ashley Truax, So
Brynne Godfrey, Jr

172
173
175
178
177
179
174
Total

50
102
117
124
144
161
199

Time

1:49:48

20. Cedar Crest
Mackenzie Shiner, So
Michelle Kiss, Jr
Kyla Waldron, So
Kelsey Lyter, Jr
Anna Moffitt, Jr

137
134
138
135
136
Total

47

85

116

126

194
Time

1:50:15

21. Garden Spot
Kelsey Gerhart, Sr
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432
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438
Total

22%,
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829

Total

23%*,
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Total
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186
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192

Time

Red Lion

75

90
125
154
164
167
181

Time

Central

38
111
114
157
188

Time

Nicole Best,

Total Places

Jr
Total Places

Total Places

Total Places

Sr

Brianna Ringler, So
Cheyenne Hansen, Fr
Devon Christman, So
Mariah Martin, Jr

Kelsey Thoensen, So

1:50:14

Total Places

Tristan Schluderberg, So

Macy Owens,

So

Julia Kendrick, Jr

Bryn Trout,

So

Sara Helt, So

Anna Haynie,

Sr

Rachel Jenks, Sr

1:50:58

Dauphin

Abby Echard,
Becca Haist,
Sarah Smith,

Total Places

Fr
Fr
So

Lauren Schlusser, Sr

Emma Krampe,
1:50:38
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24. Solanco

878
876
873
872
877
874
875

34

36
123
208
209
212
213

Total Time

Essi Glah-Fisher, So

Natalie Crum, Jr
Carly Allport, Jr
Dakota White, Sr
Julia Whitehill, Jr
Kaitlyn Ashley, Jr
Karly Burkhart, Jr
1:52:05

25. Manheim Central

630
632
631
629
634
633
628

11
130
140
159
174
198
214

Total Time

Danae Peters, Sr
Halle Funk, So
Charis Dinger, So
Jordan Mitchel, Sr
Allison Dombach, Fr

Alydia Gochnauer, So

Alex Agesen, Sr
1:50:49

26. New Oxford Hs

709
705
710
711
706
708
Total

49
80
149
166
190
204

Time

Emily Clinton, Jr
Devan Bateman, Sr
Emily Lawrence, Jr
Bateman Raleigh, Fr
Karissa Floyd, Sr
Cythia Santoyo, Sr
1:51:19

27. J P. McCaskey

523
525
524
526
528

57
92
108
185
207

Total Time

Martha Boben, Jr
Lyndsay Dundon, Jr
Chloe Corkery, Jr
Ella Reist, Jr
Julia Snyder, So
1:51:46

28. Twin Valley Girls

952
955
956
954
953
950
951

37

84
180
197
201
203
210

Total Time

29. Dover

321
323
322
325
324

99
119
142
170
171

Total Time

Meghan Horan, So
Hannah Schlegel, Fr
Haley Shultz, Fr
Haley Morrow, So
Megan Minnig, So
Emily Border, Jr
Haley Matherson, Jr
1:52:31

Shea Beierschmitt, Sr

Alysha Sweitzer, Jr
Andrea Dawson, Sr
Alyssa Lawton, So
Sarah Kistner, So
1:52:36

30. Central Dauphin East

158
163
159
160
162
lel

93
121
146
155
193
195

Total Time

Nina Gogic, Sr
Hailey Molina, Fr
Courtney Kearns, Sr
Jessica Christ, Jr
Heather Kolanda, Fr
Brooke Rathbun, So
1:52:43
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31. Cedar Cliff

120 91 Jess Thompson, Sr 21:34 6:57
123 118 Amanda Shultz, So 22:09 7:09
122 128 Veronica Repetz, So 22:25 7:14
121 187 Marie Jendrysik, So 23:15 7:30
124 196 Ellie Quesenberry, Fr 23:30 7:35
125 216 Julia Wazeter, Fr 26:21 8:30
Total Time = 1:52:53 Total Places = 720
32. Conestoga Valley
220 134 Clara Forney, Jr 22:31 7:16
218 135 Brooke Mead, Sr 22:32 7:16
222 137 Jenna Denlinger, Fr 22:33 7:16
217 160 Rachel Aukamp, Sr 22:51 7:22
219 165 Taylor Reed, Sr 22:57 7:24
221 182 Julie Broomell, So 23:10 7:28
Total Time = 1:53:24 Total Places = 731
33. Shippensburg
863 152 Ava Franklin, Fr 22:45 7:20
857 168 Emily Ashberry, Sr 22:59 7:25
858 184 Emily Stouffer, Sr 23:12 7:29
859 211 Zoe Weaver, Jr 24:35 7:56
860 215 Audrey Goates, So 25:40 8:17
Total Time = 1:59:11 Total Places = 930
TEAM 2.5K 5K
ID# PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TIME PACE TEAM
Top
246 1 1 Mady Clahane, So 9:03 18:36 6:00 Cumberland Valley
785 2 Greta Lindsley, Sr 9:04 18:59 6:07 Penn Manor
617 3 2 Ella Breidenstine, So 9:25 19:12 6:12 Lower Dauphin
188 4 3 Courtney Group, Sr 9:21 19:19 6:14 Chambersburg
242 5 4 Laura Barnes, Sr 9:21 19:26 6:16 Cumberland Valley
1027 6 5 Alison Willingmyre, Fr 9:20 19:29 6:17 Wilson
460 7 6 Kelly Moyer, So 9:24 19:37 6:19 Gov. Mifflin
189 8 7 Natalie Holder, Sr 9:23 19:38 6:20 Chambersburg
373 9 8 Kara Mueser, Sr 9:25 19:44 6:22 Elizabethtown
277 10 9 Sophia Guglielmi, Jr 9:25 19:44 6:22 Daniel Boone
461 11 10 Nicole Moyer, So 9:28 19:51 6:24 Gov. Mifflin
630 12 11 Danae Peters, Sr 9:23 19:51 6:24 Manheim Central
494 13 12 Molly Conrad, So 9:31 19:54 6:25 Hempfield
812 14 13 Makena Felts, Sr 9:37 19:54 6:25 Red Land
663 15 14 Abby Martin, Jr 9:27 19:58 6:26 Mechanicsburg
457 16 15 Hannah Mansell, Jr 9:22 19:59 6:27 Gov. Mifflin
646 17 16 Emily McBride, Jr 9:27 20:00 6:27 Manheim Township
191 18 17 Alexandra Orr, Sr 9:33 20:00 6:27 Chambersburg
278 19 18 Abby Snyder, Jr 9:29 20:01 6:27 Daniel Boone
648 20 19 Maryn Bernhardt, So 9:32 20:09 6:30 Manheim Township
433 21 20 Kelsey Gerhart, Sr 9:36 20:12 6:31 Garden Spot
1024 22 21 Anne Den Otter, Jr 9:27 20:13 6:31 Wilson
114 23 22 Emma Bateman, So 9:51 20:14 6:32 Carlisle
696 24 23 Elizabeth Rudderow, Fr 9:36 20:16 6:32 Muhlenberg
983 25 24 Samantha Shields, Jr 9:43 20:23 6:34 Warwick
509 26 25 Megan Ingalls, Jr 9:39 20:23 6:35 Hershey
276 27 26 Alex Santora, Sr 9:32 20:24 6:35 Daniel Boone
514 28 27 Taylor Mortensen, Fr 9:41 20:25 6:35 Hershey
115 29 28 Maddie Kole, So 9:52 20:25 6:35 Carlisle
249 30 29 Marie Rulapaugh, Fr 9:47 20:27 6:36 Cumberland Valley
492 31 30 Brianna Thomas, Jr 9:42 20:29 6:36 Hempfield
695 32 31 Mackenzie Gring, So 9:37 20:30 6:36 Muhlenberg
386 33 32 Andrea Castillo, Jr 9:44 20:30 6:37 Ephrata
647 34 33 Erin Mullican, Jr 9:40 20:31 6:37 Manheim Township
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Katya Anders, Fr
Essi Glah-Fisher, So
Emma Harrelson, Sr
Hailey West, Jr
Natalie Crum, Jr
Meghan Horan, So
Abby Echard, Fr
Amina Chtourou, So
Skye Christian, So
Hannah Dieterle, Fr
Lindsay Sanger, Fr
Joi Carter, Fr

Kim Campbell, Jr
Rachel Mueller, Sr
Rebecca Owens, Sr
Mackenzie Shiner, So
Leanza Lopez, Jr
Emily Clinton, Jr
Emily Loeffelholz, Sr
Ally Austen, Fr
Leigh Coonelly, So
Cassie Essis, So
Megan Blum, Sr
Amanda Graber, Jr
Brooke Rothenberger, Sr
Martha Boben, Jr
Ashley Rohrer, So
Cassie Whitmoyer, Jr
Paris Weaver, So
Molly Holbert, Fr
Ashley Stoltzfus, Jr
Emilee Durso, Sr
Kara Allison, Fr
Kalyn West, Sr
Jordan Carvell, So
Grace Gilbert, Fr
Caitlyn Padgett, So
Maddie Shultes, Jr
Alexis Desanti, Fr
Caity Reese, Sr
Lauren Bliss, Fr
Mara Leary, Jr

Ally Neidigh, So
Anna Williams, So
Tristan Schluderberg, So
Vanessa Hurst, Sr
Joanna Burton, Jr
Alex Hamill, Sr
Karlee Grudi, Jr
Devan Bateman, Sr
Phoebe Belser, Sr
Haley Schaller, Fr
Emily Smeltz, Fr
Hannah Schlegel, Fr
Michelle Kiss, Jr
Megan Howe, Jr

Jen Maxwell, Jr
Nicole Best, Sr
Jacky Kirchner, So
Macy Owens, So

Jess Thompson, Sr
Lyndsay Dundon, Jr
Nina Gogic, Sr

Jess Wray, So

Emily Heere, Sr
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6:48
6:49
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:52
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:53
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:57
6:58
6:58
6:59
6:59

Penn Manor
Solanco

York County Tech
Carlisle

Solanco

Twin Valley Girls
Central Dauphin
Wilson

Red Land

Manheim Township
Wilson

Gov. Mifflin
Hempfield
Warwick

Wilson

Cedar Crest
Carlisle

New Oxford Hs
Central York
Cumberland Valley
Lower Dauphin
Chambersburg
Dallastown Area
Warwick
Muhlenberg

J P. McCaskey
Red Land

Exeter Township
Mechanicsburg
Mechanicsburg
Lampeter-Strasburg
Daniel Boone
Hempfield
Elizabethtown
Ephrata

Lower Dauphin
Carlisle

Carlisle
Dallastown Area
Lower Dauphin
Lampeter-Strasburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Hempfield

Red Lion

Ephrata

Manheim Township
Daniel Boone
Elizabethtown
New Oxford Hs
Manheim Township
Ephrata

Carlisle

Twin Valley Girls
Cedar Crest
Cumberland Valley
Chambersburg
Garden Spot
Lampeter-Strasburg
Red Lion

Cedar Cliff

J P. McCaskey
Central Dauphin East
Mechanicsburg
Muhlenberg



512

616
260
321
689
243
173
650
614
507
281
244
524
263
279
154
981
513
404
152
1021
138
175
123
323
886
984
163
446
387
873
178
830
600
135
564
122
388
632
817
491
259
721
220
218
619
222
463
1023
995
631
436
322
815
177
456
159
372
439
710
980

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119

120
121

122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Grace Waverka, So

Pace: 7:00 | 8:

10:

00 | Top

Dee Dee Shea, Sr
Elizabeth Dibiase, Jr
Shea Beierschmitt, Sr
Caroline Green, Sr
Hali McKinleylester, Sr
Maddie Warntz, Sr
Sadye Walker, So
Krista Peachey, Sr
Gabi Broschard, Sr
Emily Scott, Fr
Emily Steenkamer, Sr
Chloe Corkery, Jr
Casey Kemp, So

Jules Wanner, So
Becca Haist, Fr

Amy Wood, Sr

Sarah Hamilton, Fr
Sarah Ditomas, Fr
Sarah Smith, So
Lauren Myer, Sr

Kyla Waldron, So
Brooke Buzynski, So
Amanda Shultz, So
Alysha Sweitzer, Jr
Lynne Mooradian, So
Malon Bailey, So
Hailey Molina, Fr
Alexa Wilhelm, Sr
Madison Fox, Jr
Carly Allport, Jr
Haley Pfefferkorn, So
Julia Kendrick, Jr
Molly Foster, Jr
Kelsey Lyter, Jr
Beth Dibiase, So
Veronica Repetz, So
Erica Voigt, Jr
Halle Funk, So
Micaiah McClymont, So
Mackenzie Lausch, Jr
Elizabeth Malda, Sr
Kyleigh Smeltzer, So
Clara Forney, Jr
Brooke Mead, Sr

Ally Curtis, So
Jenna Denlinger, Fr
Nicole Heath, Fr
Laura Barbour, Jr
Chelsea Cover, Fr
Charis Dinger, So
Brianna Ringler, So
Andrea Dawson, Sr
Afton Weaver, Jr
Jessica Luffey, So
Abby Chudnovsky, Sr
Courtney Kearns, Sr
Morgan Gizzi, Sr
Cheyenne Hansen, Fr
Emily Lawrence, Jr
Monica Roshcel, Sr

10:
10:

9:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

9:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

9:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

11

08
09
56
15
21
15
06
32
27
12
28
12
16
07
37
33
08
14
36
09
28
30
20
05
32
29
33
30
13
28
15
49
26
29
34
40
38
25
44
29
47
32
43
20
38
51
44
42
20
33
46
46
46
44
39
32
48
47
39
48

21:40

21:42
21:43
21:46
21:47
21:48
21:48
21:49
21:49
21:51
21:51
21:51
21:53
21:53
21:55
21:55
21:56
21:58
21:59
22:00
22:01
22:01
22:05
22:09
22:11
22:12
22:12
22:14
22:15
22:17
22:20
22:21
22:21
22:22
22:23
22:24
22:25
22:26
22:27
22:29
22:30
22:30
22:31
22:31
22:32
22:33
22:33
22:34
22:34
22:36
22:36
22:36
22:37
22:37
22:38
22:40
22:40
22:40
22:42
22:43
22:43

7:00
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:02
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:03
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:04
7:05
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:09
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:10
7:11
7:11
7:12
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:13
7:14
7:14
7:14
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:16
7:16
7:16
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:17
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:18
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:19
7:19

Hershey

Lower Dauphin
Dallastown Area
Dover

Muhlenberg
Cumberland Valley
Central York
Manheim Township
Lower Dauphin
Hershey

Daniel Boone
Cumberland Valley
J P. McCaskey
Dallastown Area
Daniel Boone
Central Dauphin
Warwick

Hershey

Exeter Township
Central Dauphin
Wilson

Cedar Crest
Central York
Cedar Cliff

Dover

South Western
Warwick

Central Dauphin East
Gettysburg
Ephrata

Solanco

Central York

Red Lion

Lebanon

Cedar Crest
Lampeter-Strasburg
Cedar Cliff
Ephrata

Manheim Central
Red Land
Hempfield
Dallastown Area
Northeastern York
Conestoga Valley
Conestoga Valley
Lower Dauphin
Conestoga Valley
Gov. Mifflin
Wilson

Waynesboro
Manheim Central
Garden Spot

Dover

Red Land

Central York

Gov. Mifflin
Central Dauphin East
Elizabethtown
Garden Spot

New Oxford Hs
Warwick



493
863
377
834
160
814
149
813
629
217
447
179
389
458
831
219
711
828
857
376
325
324
994
511
261
634
567
562
378
661
403
693
956
601
829
221
985
858
526
887
435
402
121
799
151
434
706
561
438
162
136
161
124
885
954
633
205
174
787
508
953
662
950
708
203

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

172
173
174
175
176
177
178

179
180

181
182
183
184
185

186

187

188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197
198

199

200
201
202
203
204

Naina Balepur, So
Ava Franklin, Fr
Hannah Neece, Jr
Bryn Trout, So
Jessica Christ, Jr
Sadie Todd, Jr
Lauren Schlusser, Sr
Abigail Romberger, Jr
Jordan Mitchel, Sr
Rachel Aukamp, Sr
Casey Little, Jr
Ashley Truax, So
Taylor Zvitkovitz, Jr
Julianna Whalen, Jr
Sara Helt, So

Taylor Reed, Sr
Bateman Raleigh, Fr
Anna Haynie, Sr
Emily Ashberry, Sr
Lauren McCarty, Jr
Alyssa Lawton, So
Sarah Kistner, So
Chelsea Bricker, Fr
Grace Bruggemeier, So
Anneka Helsabeck, Jr
Allison Dombach, Fr
Ally Dercole, Fr

Aja Cunningham, Jr
Emily Swope, Jr
Kathryn Ruszkowski, Sr
Emma Heffner, So
Allison Haertter, Jr
Haley Shultz, Fr
Maddy Hartman, Fr
Rachel Jenks, Sr
Julie Broomell, So
Alli Stauffer, So
Emily Stouffer, Sr
Ella Reist, Jr
Natasha Wetzel, So
Devon Christman, So
Courtney Yerger, Jr
Marie Jendrysik, So
Tania Espinoza-Medina, Sr
Emma Krampe, So
Mariah Martin, Jr
Karissa Floyd, Sr
Sophie Abdo, Jr
Kelsey Thoensen, So
Heather Kolanda, Fr
Anna Moffitt, Jr
Brooke Rathbun, So
Ellie Quesenberry, Fr
Madison Paradise, Sr
Haley Morrow, So
Alydia Gochnauer, So
Maegan Weinhold, Jr
Brynne Godfrey, Jr
Rachel Stover, So
Eliza Dewey, Jr
Megan Minnig, So
Katie Davis, Jr
Emily Border, Jr
Cythia Santoyo, Sr
Tabitha Derr, Sr

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
: 05
10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
10:
10:
11:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
11:
11:
10:
:10
11:
10:
10:
11:

11

11

11

11
11

41
49
51
41
49
55
53
51
46
42
54
55

55
48
50
06
53
48
54
38
38
50
40
56
49
03
46
51
01
35
52
47
50
54
45
58
49
08
04
05
49
54
46
15
06
06
03
54

07
52
54
07

:10
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:

57
56
43
04
06

: 06
: 04
11:
11:
11:

17
06
03

22:45
22:45
22:46
22:46
22:47
22:47
22:48
22:49
22:51
22:51
22:55
22:56
22:56
22:57
22:57
22:57
22:58
22:59
22:59
23:00
23:01
23:01
23:01
23:02
23:04
23:04
23:04
23:05
23:06
23:06
23:06
23:06
23:06
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:12
23:12
23:14
23:14
23:14
23:15
23:16
23:16
23:20
23:20
23:23
23:24
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:30
23:31
23:36
23:37
23:39
23:40
23:42
23:43
23:45
23:45
23:47
23:53
23:53

7:20
7:20
7:20
7:20
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:21
7:22
7:22
7:23
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:24
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:26
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:27
7:28
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:33
7:34
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:35
7:37
7:37
7:38
7:38
7:39
7:39
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:42
7:42

Hempfield
Shippensburg
Elizabethtown
Red Lion

Central Dauphin East
Red Land

Central Dauphin
Red Land

Manheim Central
Conestoga Valley
Gettysburg
Central York
Ephrata

Gov. Mifflin

Red Lion
Conestoga Valley
New Oxford Hs

Red Lion
Shippensburg
Elizabethtown
Dover

Dover

Waynesboro
Hershey
Dallastown Area
Manheim Central
Lampeter-Strasburg
Lampeter-Strasburg
Elizabethtown
Mechanicsburg
Exeter Township
Muhlenberg

Twin Valley Girls
Lebanon

Red Lion
Conestoga Valley
Warwick
Shippensburg

J P. McCaskey
South Western
Garden Spot
Exeter Township
Cedar Cliff
Reading

Central Dauphin
Garden Spot

New Oxford Hs
Lampeter-Strasburg
Garden Spot
Central Dauphin East
Cedar Crest
Central Dauphin East
Cedar Cliff

South Western
Twin Valley Girls
Manheim Central
Cocalico

Central York

Penn Manor
Hershey

Twin Valley Girls
Mechanicsburg
Twin Valley Girls
New Oxford Hs
Cocalico



694 226 205 Emilie Vicario, Jr 11:07 23:57 7:43 Muhlenberg

262 227 206 Michelle Kamar, So 10:59 24:01 7:45 Dallastown Area
528 228 207 Julia Snyder, So 11:24 24:02 7:45 J P. McCaskey

790 229 Leah Banzhof, Fr 11:11 24:07 7:47 Penn Manor

872 230 208 Dakota White, Sr 11:14 24:12 7:48 Solanco

877 231 209 Julia Whitehill, Jr 11:15 24:25 7:52 Solanco

951 232 210 Haley Matherson, Jr 11:24 24:26 7:53 Twin Valley Girls
859 233 211 Zoe Weaver, Jr 11:19 24:35 7:56 Shippensburg

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | Top

874 234 212 Kaitlyn Ashley, Jr 11:49 24:52 8:01 Solanco

875 235 213 Karly Burkhart, Jr 11:31 25:02 8:04 Solanco

801 236 Alyra Parker, Sr 11:39 25:08 8:06 Reading

628 237 214 Alex Agesen, Sr 11:37 25:12 8:07 Manheim Central
204 238 Sarah Magee, Jr 11:36 25:22 8:11 Cocalico

860 239 215 Audrey Goates, So 11:40 25:40 8:17 Shippensburg
125 240 216 Julia Wazeter, Fr 11:13 26:21 8:30 Cedar Cliff

38 finishers among Women Under 2
69 finishers among Women 2 - 2
71 finishers among Women 3 - 3
62 finishers among Women 4 - 4

0 male finishers

240 female finishers

240 total finishers

Top

Top TEAM SCORES AT 2.5K

Qualifiers shown in red.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Chambersburg 147 5 7 22 56 57 80 118 9:38 0:35
2 Wilson 158 3 16 41 43 55 93 145 9:39 0:35
3 Manheim Township 184 13 21 30 42 78 92 96 9:42 0:39
4 Daniel Boone 199 10 18 20 65 86 90 102 9:43 0:43
5 Cumberland Valley 217 1 4 45 82 85 116 122 9:41 1:04
6 Gov. Mifflin 220 6 9 17 48 140 150 184 9:45 1:18
7 Hershey 259 14 28 31 89 97 141 200 9:50 0:44
8 Hempfield 265 19 33 51 63 99 125 144 9:51 0:40
9 Carlisle 289 32 50 52 74 81 88 110 9:55 0:26

10 Muhlenberg 309 23 26 49 105 106 174 205 9:55 0:39
11 Ephrata 328 37 58 64 66 103 135 197 9:59 0:30
12 Lower Dauphin 358 11 68 75 91 113 128 138 10:00 0:53
13 Warwick 362 34 35 38 124 131 160 189 10:03 0:51
14 Dover 454 44 60 77 136 137 221 10:13 0:52
15 Red Land 472 25 69 73 151 154 171 185 10:15 1:09
16 Mechanicsburg 475 15 71 79 119 191 195 10:13 1:34
17 Elizabethtown 491 12 70 76 161 172 173 181 10:15 1:26
18 Lampeter-Strasburg 530 67 72 104 132 155 192 193 10:20 0:47
19 Dallastown Area 533 84 87 94 109 159 186 190 10:18 0:41
20 Central York 543 54 107 108 126 148 149 183 10:20 0:50
21 Garden Spot 566 24 47 156 157 182 196 198 10:23 1:19
22 Manheim Central 573 8 117 130 153 165 187 219 10:24 1:26
23 Solanco 599 27 29 120 211 212 218 222 10:27 1:37
24 Cedar Crest 602 59 95 121 123 204 10:26 1:12
25 Red Lion 646 61 112 143 162 168 177 178 10:31 0:53
26 Central Dauphin East 648 53 127 129 164 175 208 10:32 0:1:00



27 Penn Manor

28 New Oxford Hs

29 J P. McCaskey

30 Central Dauphin
31 Twin Valley Girls
32 Cedar Cliff

33 Conestoga Valley
34 Shippensburg

Dual Meet Scores

Wilson
Chambersburg
Gov. Mifflin
Cumberland Valley
Manheim Township
Daniel Boone
Hershey
Hempfield
Muhlenberg
Carlisle
Lower Dauphin
Warwick
Ephrata
Dover
Red Land
Central York
Mechanicsburg
Lampeter-Strasburg
Elizabethtown
Dallastown Area
Manheim Central
Garden Spot
Cedar Crest
Red Lion
New Oxford Hs
Central Dauphin East
Cedar Cliff
Solanco
Conestoga Valley
Penn Manor
J P. McCaskey
Central Dauphin
Twin Valley Girls
Shippensburg
Individuals

ID# PLACE

1. Chambersburg

O FRF PR RFREPRFRPRPRPEFRPREREFNDMNMDMDNMDDNMDDNMDMNDDNMDDNDMDNDDNDWWWW
oo rRLr MUUOVDONNINOoOODNMNMNNMNMDNNMPPUUOODNN O OOODNMW

ONWWPD U 930

655
663
681
692
705
713
729
931

wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins
wins

FINISHER

Courtney Group, Sr
Natalie Holder, Sr

Jr

188 5

189 7

191 22 Alexandra Orr, Sr
195 56 Ally Neidigh, So
194 57 Cassie Essis, So
192 80 Mara Leary,

193 118

Total Time = 48:07

2. Wilson

1027 3
1024 16
1025 41

Jen Maxwell, Jr

2
40
46
36
39
98

115
163

Total Places

Alison Willingmyre,
Anne Den Otter, Jr
Amina Chtourou, So

Fr

62

83
101
133
100
114
146
166

188
139
111
134
158
142
147
167

TIME

O O OV O

221
:23
:33
:55
9:
10:06

55

10:26

147

9:
9:
9:

20
27
45

194
199
206
176
201
179
152
215

PACE

:01
:01
:05
t12
12
3:15
3:22

wwwww

3:01
3:03
3:09

209
202
217
213
207
180
169
220

203

214
210
170

216

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

27
33
34
37
36
36
40
05

OO R RFRPREFEFELDN

:08
222
:37
:32
:25
:43
:30
:52



1026 43
1022 55
1021 93
1023 145

Total Time =

Fr
Sr

Lindsay Sanger,
Rebecca Owens,
Lauren Myer, Sr
Laura Barbour, Jr
48:13 Total Places

3. Manheim Township

646 13
648 21
647 30
651 42
650 78
645 92
644 96

Total Time =

Emily McBride, Jr

Maryn Bernhardt, So
Erin Mullican, Jr
Hannah Dieterle,

Sadye Walker, So
Joanna Burton, Jr
Phoebe Belser, Sr
48:30 Total Places

Fr

4. Daniel Boone

277 10
278 18
276 20
275 65
279 86
274 90
281 102

Total Time =

Sophia Guglielmi, Jr
Abby Snyder, Jr

Alex Santora, Sr

Alex Hamill, Sr

Jules Wanner, So
Emilee Durso, Sr
Emily Scott, Fr

48:32 Total Places

5. Cumberland Valley

246 1
242 4
249 45
247 82
245 85
243 116
244 122

Mady Clahane, So

Laura Barnes, Sr

Marie Rulapaugh, Fr
Ally Austen, Fr

Megan Howe, Jr

Hali McKinleylester, Sr
Emily Steenkamer, Sr

Total Time = 48:25 Total Places
6. Gov. Mifflin

457 6 Hannah Mansell, Jr

460 9 Kelly Moyer, So

461 17 Nicole Moyer, So

462 48 Joi Carter, Fr

456 140 Abby Chudnovsky, Sr

463 150 Nicole Heath, Fr

458 184 Julianna Whalen, Jr

Total Time =

7. Hershey
507 14
509 28
514 31
513 89
512 97
511 141
508 200

Total Time =

8. Hempfield

494 19
492 33
490 51
496 63
495 99
491 125

48:41 Total Places

Gabi Broschard, Sr
Megan Ingalls, Jr
Taylor Mortensen, Fr
Sarah Hamilton, Fr
Grace Waverka, So
Grace Bruggemeier, So
Eliza Dewey, Jr

49:06 Total Places

Molly Conrad, So
Brianna Thomas,
Kim Campbell, Jr
Kara Allison, Fr
Anna Williams, So
Mackenzie Lausch, Jr

Jr

9:46

9:55

10:09

10:42
= 158

227
232
240
9:45
10:06
10:09
10:10
= 184

O WO O

225
:29
232
9:59
10:07
10:08
10:12
= 199

o WO O

9:03
9:21
9:47
10:07
10:07
10:21
10:28
= 217

9:22
9:24
9:28
9:48
10:39
10:44
10:55
= 220

9:27
9:39
9:41
10:08
10:11
10:40
11:06
= 259

9:31
9:42
9:52
9:59
10:11
10:29

3:09

3:12
3:16
3:27

:03
:04
:07
:09
3:15
3:16
3:17

w w ww

:02
:03
:04
:13
3:16
3:16
3:17

w w ww

2:55

3:01

3:09
3:16
3:16
3:20
3:23

3:01
3:02
3:03
3:10
3:26
3:28
3:31

3:03

3:07

3:07
3:16
3:17
3:26
3:35

3:04
3:08
3:11
3:13
3:17
3:23



493 144 Naina Balepur, So 10:41
Total Time = 49:15 Total Places = 265

9. Carlisle

116 32 Caitlyn Padgett, So 9:41
114 50 Emma Bateman, So 9:51
115 52 Maddie Kole, So 9:52
113 74 Hailey West, Jr 10:04
111 81 Leanza Lopez, Jr 10:07
112 88 Maddie Shultes, Jr 10:08
118 110 Emily Smeltz, Fr 10:16
Total Time = 49:35 Total Places = 289

10. Muhlenberg

696 23 Elizabeth Rudderow, Fr 9:36
695 26 Mackenzie Gring, So 9:37
691 49 Brooke Rothenberger, Sr 9:51
690 105 Emily Heere, Sr 10:14
689 106 Caroline Green, Sr 10:15
693 174 Allison Haertter, Jr 10:52
694 205 Emilie Vicario, Jr 11:07
Total Time = 49:33 Total Places = 309

11. Ephrata

386 37 Andrea Castillo, Jr 9:44
390 58 Jordan Carvell, So 9:56
385 64 Vanessa Hurst, Sr 9:59
392 66 Haley Schaller, Fr 9:59
387 103 Madison Fox, Jr 10:13
388 135 Erica Voigt, Jr 10:38
389 197 Taylor Zvitkovitz, Jr 11:05
Total Time = 49:51 Total Places = 328

12. Lower Dauphin

617 11 Ella Breidenstine, So 9:25
618 68 Leigh Coonelly, So 10:01
615 75 Caity Reese, Sr 10:05
616 91 Dee Dee Shea, Sr 10:08
620 113 Grace Gilbert, Fr 10:17
614 128 Krista Peachey, Sr 10:32
619 138 Ally Curtis, So 10:38
Total Time = 49:56 Total Places = 358

13. Warwick

979 34 Rachel Mueller, Sr 9:43
983 35 Samantha Shields, Jr 9:43
982 38 Amanda Graber, Jr 9:44
984 124 Malon Bailey, So 10:29
981 131 Amy Wood, Sr 10:33
980 160 Monica Roshcel, Sr 10:48
985 189 Alli Stauffer, So 10:58
Total Time = 50:12 Total Places = 362

14. Dover

322 44 Andrea Dawson, Sr 9:46
321 60 Shea Beierschmitt, Sr 9:56
323 77 Alysha Sweitzer, Jr 10:05
324 136 Sarah Kistner, So 10:38
325 137 Alyssa Lawton, So 10:38
326 221 Emily Reynolds, So 11:41
Total Time = 51:03 Total Places = 454

15. Red Land
812 25 Makena Felts, Sr 9:37
816 69 Skye Christian, So 10:02

3:07
3:11
3:11

16
:16
19

w w w

3:06
3:06
3:11

18
: 30
: 35

w w w

3:08
3:12
3:13
3:13
3:18
3:26
3:34

3:02

:15
:16
:19
:24
226

wwwww

3:08

3:08

3:08
3:23
3:24
3:29
3:32

3:09

3:12
3:15
3:26
3:26
3:46

3:06
3:14



818 73 Ashley Rohrer, So 10:03

817 151 Micaiah McClymont, So 10:44
815 154 Afton Weaver, Jr 10:46
813 171 Abigail Romberger, Jr 10:51
814 185 Sadie Todd, Jr 10:55
Total Time = 51:12 Total Places = 472

16. Mechanicsburg

663 15 Abby Martin, Jr 9:27
666 71 Molly Holbert, Fr 10:03
664 79 Paris Weaver, So 10:06
665 119 Jess Wray, So 10:27
661 191 Kathryn Ruszkowski, Sr 11:01
662 195 Katie Davis, Jr 11:04
Total Time = 51:04 Total Places = 475

17. Elizabethtown

373 12 Kara Mueser, Sr 9:25
374 70 Kalyn West, Sr 10:02
375 76 Karlee Grudi, Jr 10:05
372 161 Morgan Gizzi, Sr 10:48
378 172 Emily Swope, Jr 10:51
377 173 Hannah Neece, Jr 10:51
376 181 Lauren McCarty, Jr 10:54
Total Time = 51:11 Total Places = 491

18. Lampeter-Strasburg

563 67 Ashley Stoltzfus, Jr 10:00
566 72 Lauren Bliss, Fr 10:03
565 104 Jacky Kirchner, So 10:13
564 132 Beth Dibiase, So 10:34
562 155 Aja Cunningham, Jr 10:46
567 192 Ally Dercole, Fr 11:03
561 193 Sophie Abdo, Jr 11:03
Total Time = 51:36 Total Places = 530

19. Dallastown Area

258 84 Megan Blum, Sr 10:07
265 87 Alexis Desanti, Fr 10:08
260 94 Elizabeth Dibiase, Jr 10:09
263 109 Casey Kemp, So 10:16
259 159 Elizabeth Malda, Sr 10:47
261 186 Anneka Helsabeck, Jr 10:56
262 190 Michelle Kamar, So 10:59
Total Time = 51:27 Total Places = 533

20. Central York

172 54 Emily Loeffelholz, Sr 9:53

178 107 Haley Pfefferkorn, So 10:15
173 108 Maddie Warntz, Sr 10:15
175 126 Brooke Buzynski, So 10:30
174 148 Brynne Godfrey, Jr 10:43
177 149 Jessica Luffey, So 10:44
179 183 Ashley Truax, So 10:55

Total Time = 51:36 Total Places = 543

21. Garden Spot

433 24 Kelsey Gerhart, Sr 9:36
432 47 Nicole Best, Sr 9:48
436 156 Brianna Ringler, So 10:46
439 157 Cheyenne Hansen, Fr 10:47
438 182 Kelsey Thoensen, So 10:54
435 196 Devon Christman, So 11:05
434 198 Mariah Martin, Jr 11:06

Total Time = 51:51 Total Places = 566
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22. Manheim Central
630 8 Danae Peters, Sr
632 117 Halle Funk, So
631 130 Charis Dinger, So
629 153 Jordan Mitchel, Sr
634 165 Allison Dombach, Fr
633 187 Alydia Gochnauer, So
628 219 Alex Agesen, Sr
Total Time = 51:56 Total Places =

23. Solanco
878 27 Essi Glah-Fisher, So
876 29 Natalie Crum, Jr
873 120 Carly Allport, Jr
872 211 Dakota White, Sr
877 212 Julia Whitehill, Jr
875 218 Karly Burkhart, Jr
874 222 Kaitlyn Ashley, Jr
Total Time = 52:15 Total Places

24 . Cedar Crest
137 59 Mackenzie Shiner, So
134 95 Michelle Kiss, Jr
138 121 Kyla Waldron, So
135 123 [Kelsey Lyter, Jr
136 204 Anna Moffitt, Jr
Total Time = 52:10 Total Places

25. Red Lion
833 61 Tristan Schluderberg, So
832 112 Macy Owens, So
834 143 Bryn Trout, So
831 162 Sara Helt, So
830 168 Julia Kendrick, Jr
828 177 Anna Haynie, Sr
829 178 Rachel Jenks, Sr
Total Time = 52:31 Total Places =

26. Central Dauphin East

158 53 Nina Gogic, Sr

159 127 Courtney Kearns, Sr

163 129 Hailey Molina, Fr

160 164 Jessica Christ, Jr

161 175 Brooke Rathbun, So

162 208 Heather Kolanda, Fr
Total Time = 52:38 Total Places

27. Penn Manor
785 2 Greta Lindsley, Sr
789 62 Katya Anders, Fr
788 188 Hannah Willig, So
787 194 Rachel Stover, So
790 209 Leah Banzhof, Fr
Total Time = 52:14 Total Places

28. New Oxford Hs
709 40 Emily Clinton, Jr
705 83 Devan Bateman, Sr
710 139 Emily Lawrence, Jr
708 199 Cythia Santoyo, Sr
711 202 Bateman Raleigh, Fr
706 203 Karissa Floyd, Sr
Total Time = 52:43 Total Places =
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29. J P. McCaskey

523 46 Martha Boben, Jr 9:48
524 101 Chloe Corkery, Jr 10:12
525 111 Lyndsay Dundon, Jr 10:16
526 206 Ella Reist, Jr 11:08
528 217 Julia Snyder, So 11:24
Total Time = 52:48 Total Places = 681
30. Central Dauphin
153 36 Abby Echard, Fr 9:44
152 133 Sarah Smith, So 10:36
154 134 Becca Haist, Fr 10:37
149 176 Lauren Schlusser, Sr 10:53
151 213 Emma Krampe, So 11:15
Total Time = 53:05 Total Places = 692
31. Twin Valley Girls
952 39 Meghan Horan, So 9:45
955 100 Hannah Schlegel, Fr 10:12
956 158 Haley Shultz, Fr 10:47
953 201 Megan Minnig, So 11:06
954 207 Haley Morrow, So 11:10
950 214 Emily Border, Jr 11:17
951 216 Haley Matherson, Jr 11:24
Total Time = 53:00 Total Places = 705
32. Cedar Cliff
120 98 Jess Thompson, Sr 10:11
123 114 Amanda Shultz, So 10:20
122 142 Veronica Repetz, So 10:40
124 179 Ellie Quesenberry, Fr 10:54
121 180 Marie Jendrysik, So 10:54
125 210 Julia Wazeter, Fr 11:13
Total Time = 52:59 Total Places = 713
33. Conestoga Valley
218 115 Brooke Mead, Sr 10:20
217 146 Rachel Aukamp, Sr 10:42
220 147 Clara Forney, Jr 10:43
221 152 Julie Broomell, So 10:45
219 169 Taylor Reed, Sr 10:50
222 170 Jenna Denlinger, Fr 10:51
Total Time = 53:20 Total Places = 729
34. Shippensburg
857 163 Emily Ashberry, Sr 10:48
858 166 Emily Stouffer, Sr 10:49
863 167 Ava Franklin, Fr 10:49
859 215 7Zoe Weaver, Jr 11:19
860 220 Audrey Goates, So 11:40
Total Time = 55:25 Total Places = 931
TEAM
ID# PLACE SCORE FINISHER
Top
246 1 1 Mady Clahane, So
785 2 2 Greta Lindsley, Sr
Pace:
1027 3 3 Alison Willingmyre, Fr
242 4 4 Laura Barnes, Sr

3:09
3:17
:19
:35
:41

w w w

3:08
3:25
3:25
3:30
3:38

3:08

:29
:35
:36
:38
:41

wwwww

:17
220
:26
:31
:31
:37

W wwwww

220
227
227
:28
:30
:30

wwwwww

:29
:29
:29
:39
:46

w wwww

2.5K
TIME

TIME

5K
PACE TEAM
2:55 Cumberland Valley
2:55 Penn Manor
3:01 Wilson
3:01 Cumberland Valley



188
457
189
630
460
277
617
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507
663
1024
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494
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191
696
433
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153
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496
385
275
392
563
618
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Courtney Group, Sr
Hannah Mansell, Jr
Natalie Holder, Sr
Danae Peters, Sr
Kelly Moyer, So
Sophia Guglielmi, Jr
Ella Breidenstine, So
Kara Mueser, Sr
Emily McBride, Jr
Gabi Broschard, Sr
Abby Martin, Jr

Anne Den Otter, Jr
Nicole Moyer, So
Abby Snyder, Jr
Molly Conrad, So
Alex Santora, Sr
Maryn Bernhardt, So
Alexandra Orr, Sr
Elizabeth Rudderow, Fr
Kelsey Gerhart, Sr
Makena Felts, Sr
Mackenzie Gring, So
Essi Glah-Fisher, So
Megan Ingalls, Jr
Natalie Crum, Jr
Erin Mullican, Jr
Emma Harrelson, Sr
Taylor Mortensen, Fr
Caitlyn Padgett, So
Brianna Thomas, Jr
Rachel Mueller, Sr
Samantha Shields, Jr
Abby Echard, Fr
Andrea Castillo, Jr
Amanda Graber, Jr
Meghan Horan, So
Emily Clinton, Jr
Amina Chtourou, So
Hannah Dieterle, Fr
Lindsay Sanger, Fr
Andrea Dawson, Sr
Marie Rulapaugh, Fr
Martha Boben, Jr
Nicole Best, Sr

Joi Carter, Fr

Brooke Rothenberger, Sr

Emma Bateman, So

Kim Campbell, Jr
Maddie Kole, So

Nina Gogic, Sr

Emily Loeffelholz, Sr
Rebecca Owens, Sr
Ally Neidigh, So
Cassie Essis, So
Jordan Carvell, So
Mackenzie Shiner, So
Shea Beierschmitt, Sr

Tristan Schluderberg, So

Katya Anders, Fr
Kara Allison, Fr
Vanessa Hurst, Sr
Alex Hamill, Sr
Haley Schaller, Fr
Ashley Stoltzfus, Jr
Leigh Coonelly, So

=

[« 2« Ve Ve BNe Ve BRVe Ve Ve B Ve JuVo JNe Ve Ve Vo Ve B Vo B Ve Vo Ve B Ve Vo Vo e B Vo Vo Ve JuNe I Vo Vo Ve Ve I Vo Vo e I Ve I Vo Vo Ve I Vo Ve Ve JNe B Ve Ve Ve JNe I Vo Vo Ve BNe I Vo Vo Ve BRNe Ve BNV o e BRNe JRNe JNo JaNe B Ve INe BN e)

:21
222
:23
:23
224
:25
225
:25
227
227
227
227
228
:29
:31
:32
:32
:33
:36
: 36
237
: 37
:38
:39
240
240
:41
:41
241
242
:43
243
244
244
244
:45
:45
:45
:45
:46
:46
247
:48
:48
:48
:51
:51
:52
:52
:52
:53
:55
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:57
:57
:59
:59
:59
:59
:00
:01

{Ve e BVe Vo Ve BNe BV Vo Ve Ve B Vo Vo Ve R Ve BV Vo Ve B Vo Vo Vo Ve B Vo Vo Ve SN I Vo Vo Ve B Ve I Vo Vo Ve B Ve B Ve Vo e I Ve IV Vo e I Ve Ve Ve e B Ve Vo Ve BNe B Ve Vo Ve BNe I Vo Vo Ve BNe BV JNo Ve Ve BRNeo Vo)

:21
222
:23
:23
224
:25
:25
:25
227
227
227
227
228
:29
:31
:32
:32
:33
: 36
: 36
237
: 37
:38
:39
240
240
41
:41
241
242
:43
243
244
244
244
:45
:45
:45
:45
:46
:46
247
:48
:48
:48
:51
:51
:52
:52
:52
:53
:55
:55
:55
:56
:56
:56
:57
:57
:59
:59
:59
9:
10:00
10:01

59

W WWwWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWwWWw

:01
:01
:01
:02
:02
:02
:02
:02
:03
:03
:03
:03
:03
:03
: 04
: 04
: 04
:05
:06
:06
:06
:06
:06
:07
:07
:07
:07
:07
:07
:08
:08
:08
:08
:08
:08
:08
: 09
:09
: 09
:09
: 09
:09
: 09
:10
:10
:11
:11
:11
:11
:11
:11
:12
212
:12
212
:12
212
:12
:13
:13
:13
:13
:13
3:13
3:14

Chambersburg
Gov. Mifflin
Chambersburg
Manheim Central
Gov. Mifflin
Daniel Boone
Lower Dauphin
Elizabethtown
Manheim Township
Hershey
Mechanicsburg

Wilson

Gov. Mifflin
Daniel Boone
Hempfield

Daniel Boone
Manheim Township
Chambersburg
Muhlenberg
Garden Spot

Red Land
Muhlenberg
Solanco

Hershey

Solanco

Manheim Township
York County Tech
Hershey

Carlisle
Hempfield

Warwick

Warwick

Central Dauphin
Ephrata

Warwick

Twin Valley Girls
New Oxford Hs

Wilson

Manheim Township

Wilson

Dover

Cumberland Valley
J P. McCaskey
Garden Spot

Gov. Mifflin
Muhlenberg
Carlisle
Hempfield
Carlisle

Central Dauphin East
Central York

Wilson
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Ephrata

Cedar Crest
Dover

Red Lion

Penn Manor
Hempfield
Ephrata
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Ephrata
Lampeter-Strasburg
Lower Dauphin
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374
666
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113
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650
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247
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258
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955
524
281
387
565
404
690
689
178
173
263
118
525
832
620
995
123
218
243
632
600
193
665
873
138
244
135
984
491
175
446
721
159

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

Skye Christian, So
Kalyn West, Sr

Molly Holbert, Fr
Lauren Bliss, Fr
Ashley Rohrer, So
Cassie Whitmoyer, Jr
Hailey West, Jr
Caity Reese, Sr
Karlee Grudi, Jr
Alysha Sweitzer, Jr
Sadye Walker, So
Paris Weaver, So
Mara Leary, Jr
Leanza Lopez, Jr
Ally Austen, Fr
Devan Bateman, Sr
Megan Blum, Sr

Megan Howe, Jr

Jules Wanner, So
Alexis Desanti, Fr
Maddie Shultes, Jr
Sarah Hamilton, Fr
Emilee Durso, Sr

Dee Dee Shea, Sr
Joanna Burton, Jr
Lauren Myer, Sr
Elizabeth Dibiase, Jr
Michelle Kiss, Jr
Phoebe Belser, Sr
Grace Waverka, So
Jess Thompson, Sr
Anna Williams, So
Hannah Schlegel, Fr
Chloe Corkery, Jr
Emily Scott, Fr
Madison Fox, Jr
Jacky Kirchner, So
Sarah Ditomas, Fr
Emily Heere, Sr
Caroline Green, Sr
Haley Pfefferkorn, So
Maddie Warntz, Sr
Casey Kemp, So

Emily Smeltz, Fr
Lyndsay Dundon, Jr
Macy Owens, So

Grace Gilbert, Fr
Chelsea Cover, Fr
Amanda Shultz, So
Brooke Mead, Sr

Hali McKinleylester, Sr
Halle Funk, So

Molly Foster, Jr

Jen Maxwell, Jr

Jess Wray, So

Carly Allport, Jr
Kyla Waldron, So
Emily Steenkamer, Sr
Kelsey Lyter, Jr
Malon Bailey, So
Mackenzie Lausch, Jr
Brooke Buzynski, So
Alexa Wilhelm, Sr
Kyleigh Smeltzer, So
Courtney Kearns, Sr
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Red Land
Elizabethtown
Mechanicsburg
Lampeter-Strasburg
Red Land

Exeter Township
Carlisle

Lower Dauphin
Elizabethtown
Dover

Manheim Township
Mechanicsburg
Chambersburg
Carlisle
Cumberland Valley
New Oxford Hs
Dallastown Area
Cumberland Valley
Daniel Boone
Dallastown Area
Carlisle

Hershey

Daniel Boone
Lower Dauphin
Manheim Township
Wilson

Dallastown Area
Cedar Crest
Manheim Township
Hershey

Cedar Cliff
Hempfield

Twin Valley Girls
J P. McCaskey
Daniel Boone
Ephrata
Lampeter-Strasburg
Exeter Township
Muhlenberg
Muhlenberg
Central York
Central York
Dallastown Area
Carlisle

J P. McCaskey

Red Lion

Lower Dauphin
Waynesboro

Cedar Cliff
Conestoga Valley
Cumberland Valley
Manheim Central
Lebanon
Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg
Solanco

Cedar Crest
Cumberland Valley
Cedar Crest
Warwick

Hempfield

Central York
Gettysburg
Northeastern York
Central Dauphin East



614
886
163
631
981
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403
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154
388
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619
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122
834
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217
220
174
177
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817
221
629
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815
562
436
439
956
259
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372
831
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160
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Krista Peachey, Sr
Lynne Mooradian, So
Hailey Molina, Fr
Charis Dinger, So
Amy Wood, Sr

Beth Dibiase, So
Emma Heffner, So
Sarah Smith, So
Becca Haist, Fr
Erica Voigt, Jr
Sarah Kistner, So
Alyssa Lawton, So
Ally Curtis, So
Emily Lawrence, Jr
Abby Chudnovsky, Sr
Grace Bruggemeier, So
Veronica Repetz, So
Bryn Trout, So

Naina Balepur, So
Laura Barbour, Jr
Rachel Aukamp, Sr
Clara Forney, Jr
Brynne Godfrey, Jr
Jessica Luffey, So
Nicole Heath, Fr
Micaiah McClymont, So
Julie Broomell, So
Jordan Mitchel, Sr
Tania Espinoza-Medina,
Afton Weaver, Jr

Aja Cunningham, Jr
Brianna Ringler, So
Cheyenne Hansen, Fr
Haley Shultz, Fr
Elizabeth Malda, Sr
Monica Roshcel, Sr
Morgan Gizzi, Sr
Sara Helt, So

Emily Ashberry, Sr
Jessica Christ, Jr
Allison Dombach, Fr
Emily Stouffer, Sr
Ava Franklin, Fr
Julia Kendrick, Jr
Courtney Yerger, Jr
Taylor Reed, Sr
Maddy Hartman, Fr
Chelsea Bricker, Fr
Jenna Denlinger, Fr
Abigail Romberger, Jr
Emily Swope, Jr
Hannah Neece, Jr
Allison Haertter, Jr
Brooke Rathbun, So
Lauren Schlusser, Sr
Anna Haynie, Sr
Rachel Jenks, Sr
Ellie Quesenberry, Fr
Marie Jendrysik, So
Casey Little, Jr
Lauren McCarty, Jr
Kelsey Thoensen, So
Ashley Truax, So
Julianna Whalen, Jr
Sadie Todd, Jr

Sr
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10:39
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:42
10:42
10:43
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:44
10:45
10:46
10:46
10:46
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:48
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:50
10:50
10:50
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:52
10:53
10:53
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:55

3:24
3:24
3:24
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:25
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:28
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:29
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:30
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:31
3:31

Lower Dauphin
South Western
Central Dauphin East
Manheim Central
Warwick
Lampeter-Strasburg
Exeter Township
Central Dauphin
Central Dauphin
Ephrata

Dover

Dover

Lower Dauphin
New Oxford Hs
Gov. Mifflin
Hershey

Cedar Cliff

Red Lion
Hempfield

Wilson

Conestoga Valley
Conestoga Valley
Central York
Central York
Gov. Mifflin

Red Land
Conestoga Valley
Manheim Central
Reading

Red Land
Lampeter-Strasburg
Garden Spot
Garden Spot

Twin Valley Girls
Dallastown Area
Warwick
Elizabethtown
Red Lion
Shippensburg
Central Dauphin East
Manheim Central
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Red Lion

Exeter Township
Conestoga Valley
Lebanon
Waynesboro
Conestoga Valley
Red Land
Elizabethtown
Elizabethtown
Muhlenberg
Central Dauphin East
Central Dauphin
Red Lion

Red Lion

Cedar Cliff
Cedar Cliff
Gettysburg
Elizabethtown
Garden Spot
Central York
Gov. Mifflin

Red Land



205 200

261 201 186
633 202 187
788 203 188
985 204 189
262 205 190
661 206 191
567 207 192
561 208 193
203 209

887 210

787 211 194
662 212 195
435 213 196
389 214 197
434 215 198
708 216 199
508 217 200
953 218 201
711 219 202
706 220 203
885 221

136 222 204
694 223 205
526 224 206
954 225 207
162 226 208
790 227 209
125 228 210
872 229 211
877 230 212
151 231 213
950 232 214
859 233 215
951 234 216
528 235 217
875 236 218

204 237
628 238 219
801 239

860 240 220
326 241 221
874 242 222
800 243
38 finishers among
71 finishers among
71 finishers among
63 finishers among
0 male finishers

Maegan Weinhold, Jr
Anneka Helsabeck, Jr
Alydia Gochnauer, So
Hannah Willig, So
Alli Stauffer, So
Michelle Kamar, So
Kathryn Ruszkowski, Sr
Ally Dercole, Fr
Sophie Abdo, Jr
Tabitha Derr, Sr
Natasha Wetzel, So
Rachel Stover, So
Katie Davis, Jr
Devon Christman, So
Taylor Zvitkovitz, Jr
Mariah Martin, Jr
Cythia Santoyo, Sr
Eliza Dewey, Jr
Megan Minnig, So
Bateman Raleigh, Fr
Karissa Floyd, Sr
Madison Paradise, Sr
Anna Moffitt, Jr
Emilie Vicario, Jr
Ella Reist, Jr

Haley Morrow, So
Heather Kolanda, Fr
Leah Banzhof, Fr
Julia Wazeter, Fr
Dakota White, Sr
Julia Whitehill, Jr
Emma Krampe, So
Emily Border, Jr

Zoe Weaver, Jr

Haley Matherson, Jr
Julia Snyder, So
Karly Burkhart, Jr
Sarah Magee, Jr

Alex Agesen, Sr
Alyra Parker, Sr
Audrey Goates, So
Emily Reynolds, So
Kaitlyn Ashley, Jr
Jane Miranda, Sr
Women Under 2

Women 2 - 2

Women 3 - 3

Women 4 - 4

243 female finishers

243 total finishers

Return to home page.

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
:01
:03
11:
11:
11:
11:

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11
11

11

11
12

56
56
57
58
58
59

03
03
04
04

: 04
: 05
11:
11:
11:
11:

05
06
06
06

: 06
:06
11:
11:
11:
11:

06
07
07
07

:08
:10
11:
11:
11:
11:
:15
:15
11:
11:
11:
11:
:31
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
:49
:06

10
11
13
14

17
19
24
24

36
37
39
40
41

10:56
10:56
10:57
10:58
10:58
10:59
11:01
11:03
11:03
11:03
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:06
11:06
11:06
11:06
11:06
11:07
11:07
11:07
11:08
11:10
11:10
11:11
11:13
11:14
11:15
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:24
11:24
11:31
11:36
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:41
11:49
12:06

3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:33
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:35
3:36
3:36
3:36
3:37
3:37
3:37
3:38
3:38
3:39
3:41
3:41
3:43
3:44
3:45
3:45
3:46
3:46
3:48
3:54

Cocalico
Dallastown Area
Manheim Central
Penn Manor
Warwick
Dallastown Area
Mechanicsburg
Lampeter-Strasburg
Lampeter-Strasburg
Cocalico

South Western
Penn Manor
Mechanicsburg
Garden Spot
Ephrata

Garden Spot

New Oxford Hs
Hershey

Twin Valley Girls
New Oxford Hs

New Oxford Hs
South Western
Cedar Crest
Muhlenberg

J P. McCaskey
Twin Valley Girls
Central Dauphin East
Penn Manor

Cedar Cliff
Solanco

Solanco

Central Dauphin
Twin Valley Girls
Shippensburg

Twin Valley Girls
J P. McCaskey
Solanco

Cocalico

Manheim Central
Reading
Shippensburg
Dover

Solanco

Reading


http://www.runhigh.com/2013RESULTS/main.html

